
FLAVORS .50
VANILLA | CARAMEL | HAZELNUT | HONEY | PEPPERMINT | MOCHA | WHITE MOCHA | LAVENDER |

ROSE | TOFFEE NUT | RASPBERRY | CHERRY | STRAWBERRY | POMEGRANATE | SUGAR FREE VANILLA

SEASONAL - PISTACHIO | BROWN SUGAR | PUMPKIN PIE

G R E E N

H E R B A L  

MILKS

WHOLE / NONFAT

NON-DAIRY .75

OAT/ ALMOND / SOY

COLD FOAM .75

B L A C K  

H E R B A L  C H A I  
C H A M O M I L E  
P E P P E R M I N T

R O O I B O S
H I B I S C U S  W A R M E R

C O L D  C O M F O R T
W I L D  R I V E R
Y E R B A  M A T E

E A R L  G R E Y
E N G L I S H  B R E A K F A S T

C E Y L O N
M A N G O  C E Y L O N

L A P S A N G  S O U C H O N G
M A S A L A  C H A I

S E N C H A
T A N G E R I N E  G R E E N  S E N C H A

P H O E N I X  P E A R L  J A S M I N E
M O R O C C A N  M I N T

G E N M A I C H A

COFFEE

TEA & OTHER

HOT/ICED TEA

TEA LATTE

CHAI LATTE (Sweet or Spicy)

MATCHA LATTE

TEAMONADE

HOT CHOCOLATE / STEAMER

LEMONADE SPARKLER

ITALIAN SODA / CREAM SODA

SMOOTHIE (Mango or Strawberry)

FROZEN LATTE

MILKSHAKE

D R I P  C O F F E E
C O R T A D O  ( 4 O Z )
E S P R E S S O
A M E R I C A N O
C O L D  B R E W
L A T T E  |  C A P P U C I N O
M O C H A
C A R A M E L  M A C C H I A T O

SMALL 

SMALL 

MEDIUM

MEDIUM

LARGE

LARGE

3.00

4.00

4.00

5.00

4.00

3.50

4.00

4.00

5.50

5.50

5.00

3.50

4.50

4.50

5.50

4.50

4.00

4.50

4.50

6.00

6.00

5.50

3.00
3.50
3.00
3.00
4.00
4.00
4.50
4.50

3.50

3.50
4.50
4.50
5.00
5.00

4.00

4.00
5.00
5.00
5.50
5.50

4.00

5.00

5.00

6.00

5.00

4.50

5.00

5.00

6.50

6.50

6.00

TEA

MONDAY-SATURDAY
9AM-6PM
SUNDAY
10AM-6PM



Noodles

R a m e n  N o o d l e s  4
N o o d l e s  w i t h  v e g e t a b l e s  i n  a  s p i c y

b r o t h

M a c  &  C h e e s e  5 . 4 9
E l b o w  n o o d l e s  i n  a  c r e a m  s a u c e

w i t h  a m e r i c a n ,  w h i t e  c h e d d a r  a n d
c o l b y  j a c k  c h e e s e s

Breakfast Burritos
$5.95

B a c o n
B a c o n ,  e g g s ,  p o t a t o e s ,  c h e e s e

a n d  g r e e n  c h i l e

E g g
E g g s ,  p o t a t o e s ,  c h e e s e  

a n d  g r e e n  c h i l e

C h o r i z o
C h o r i z o ,  e g g s ,  p o t a t o e s ,  c h e e s e  

a n d  g r e e n  c h i l e

B e a n
B e a n s ,  c h e e s e ,  j a l a p e n o  

a n d  g r e e n  c h i l e

Grilled Paninis
$9.50

C h i c k e n  P e s t o
C h i c k e n  a n d  p r o v o l o n e  w i t h

s p i n a c h  a n d  p e s t o

S p i n a c h  A r t i c h o k e
S p i n a c h ,  a r t i c h o k e  a n d  p r o v o l o n e

w i t h  t o m a t o e s  a n d  s p i n a c h

Breakfast Sandwiches
$5.49

S a u s a g e  S a n d w i c h
S a u s a g e ,  s c r a m b l e d  e g g  a n d  g o u d a  o n

a n  e v e r y t h i n g  b a g e l

B a c o n  S a n d w i c h
B a c o n ,  s c r a m b l e d  e g g  a n d  c h e d d a r  o n

a  p l a i n  b a g e l

W a f f l e  S a n d w i c h
S a u s a g e ,  s c r a m b l e d  e g g  o n  a  m a p l e

w a f f l e

* A l l  B r e a k f a s t  S a n d w i c h e s  c a n  b e

m a d e  v e g e t a r i a n

All Items Served
All Day

Entree add-ons:
Chips or Takis $1


